2023-2024 BEAR ROUTE (Bus 20)

MORNING
STOP 1
STOP 2
STOP 3
STOP 4
STOP 5
STOP 6
STOP 7
STOP 8
STOP 9
STOP 10
STOP 11
STOP 12
ARRIVE CC

7:30
7:31
7:33
7:34
7:36
7:40
7:43
7:44
7:45
7:50
7:51
7:54
8:00

271 Lady Mac Dr

219 Lady Mac Dr
Glacier mailboxes

57 Grotto Way

1 Grotto Place
Playground Ridge Rd
221 Top Benchlands
Benchlands walkway
Benchlands Junction
180 K-way (AG/CC/LG)
160- K-way (AG/CC/LG)
1301 Spring Creek Gate (LG4-6 &CC/AG)

SECOND RUN TO LG

STOP 1 8:10
STOP 2 8:11
STOP 3 8:13
STOP 4 8:14
STOP 5 8:15
STOP 6 8:17
STOP 7 8:20
ARRIVE LG 8:30
AFTERNOON:
DEPART ER 3:15
STOP 1 3:20
STOP 2 3:21
STOP 3 3:22
STOP 4 3:23
DEPART CC 3:32
DEPART LG 3:39
STOP 1 3:46
STOP 2 3:49
STOP 3 3:50
STOP 4 3:57
STOP 5 3:58
STOP 6 3:59
STOP 7 4:00
STOP 8 4:01
STOP 9 4:02
STOP 10 4:05
STOP 11 4:09
STOP 12 4:10
STOP 13 4:11

271 Lady Mac Dr

219 Lady Mac Dr

Elk Run Blvd/Glacier Dr.
Glacier Mailboxes

57 Grotto Way

1 Grotto Place
Playground Ridge Rd

EARLY OUT FRIDAYS

12:00

12:04 Elk Run Blvd/Glacier Dr.
12:05 Glacier mailboxes
12:06 57 Grotto Way

12:07 1 Grotto Place

12:15

12:23

12:30 1301 Spring Creek Dr.
12:33 180 K- way

12:34 160 K- way

12:41 271 Lady Mac Drive
12:42 219 Lady Mac Drive
12:44 EIk Run Blvd/Glacier Dr. (CC/AG)
12:45 Glacier mailboxes (CC/AG)
12:46 57 Grotto Way (CC/AG)
12:47 1 Grotto Place (CC/AG)
12:50 Playground Ridge Rd
12:54 221 Top Benchlands
12:55 Benchlands walkway
12:56 Benchlands Junction



